POSITIION

= =
PR ovoNouhAwN R

POSITIION

= =
PBovoNouhswN R

==
w N

POSITIION
1

ol hhWN

POSITIION

= =
PBovoNouhAwN R

==
w N

BIB
186
191
156
113
182
192
110
134
138
103
154

BIB
123
118
185
174
120
193
128
137
168
126
159
157
178

Age Group Results for 10-11 based on Chip Elapsed time

BIB
135
176
129
127
125
181

BIB
158
139
145
136
167
164
108
132
194
102
121
143
109

FIRST
Samantha
Claire
Maya
Annabelle
Emma
Aubrey
Amelia
Malyah
Alina
Madelyn
Emma

FIRST
Smayra
Mikayla
Mackenzie
Mila
Annabella
Kara
Abigail
Sophia
Brooklyn
Grace
Ireland
Gracie
Brooke

FIRST
Sienna
Sarah
Ella
Shiloah
Emma
Nashely

Age Group Results for 6-7 based on Chip Elapsed time

FIRST
Denver
Gabriel
Hudson
Mordecai
Aiden
Connor
Hunter
Cooper
Jackson
Nico
Torran
Jaxon
Caleb

Age Group Results for 8-9 based on Chip Elapsed time

LAST
Wagner
Thomas

Lim
Booth
Viellion
Russell
Bemis
Fierro
Groves
Andreasen
Lim

LAST
Chahal
Brown

Wagner
Sabourin
Cai
Russell
Denman
Gonzalez
Peak

Clark
Meads

McCaleb
Tatz

LAST
Franklin
Senderovitz
Drew
Craythorn
Clark
Vasquez

LAST
Meads
Groves
Hunt
Glazer
Kim
O'Halloran
Battles
Enk
Phillips
Agrario
Caldwell
Healy
Beabout

GENDER

T T e e e e M M 0 |

GENDER

B T e e e e M M A 2 B 3 |

GENDER
F

M T m m M

GENDER

TTRXEREREXRXREREXEXXXXREXREEXE

AGE

G
6
7
7
6
7
7
7
7
6
6
7

Age Group Results for 8-9 based on Chip Elapsed time
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AGE
10
11
10
10
11
10

AGE
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TIME
00:23:10.68
00:24:22.59
00:26:53.10
00:27:09.66
00:28:37.24
00:28:56.56
00:29:06.02
00:29:57.20
00:30:17.65
00:31:15.97
00:33:22.75

TIME
00:20:27.69
00:21:20.24
00:22:58.47
00:23:43.33
00:24:25.54
00:25:09.60
00:26:42.13
00:27:59.70
00:29:48.80
00:30:41.84
00:31:48.54
00:34:06.50
00:40:01.71

TIME
00:22:36.72
00:23:02.36
00:23:46.38
00:26:28.64
00:26:28.76
00:28:47.86

TIME
00:18:42.97
00:23:43.37
00:24:45.93
00:24:51.62
00:25:04.97
00:26:08.10
00:26:27.39
00:26:58.54
00:28:41.52
00:32:13.49
00:32:53.80
00:39:52.84
00:51:01.25
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BIB
140
119
165
150
163
195
166
173
107
116
101
114
106
171
104
124
146
162
183
147
144
172
190

Age Group Results for 10-11 based on Chip Elapsed time

BIB
161
112
122
148
184
188
187
142
153
105
169
100

FIRST
Eli
Tobin
Alexander
Amir
Cody
Ethan
Ashton
Dean
Bennett
Gavin
JAMES
Maxwell
Parker
Avi
Nathan
Noah
Theodore
Zander
Max
ROMI
Parker
Tej
Jackson

FIRST
Wyatt
Matthew
Dominic
Liam
Noah
Lucas
Landon
Dylan
Ray
Ryder
Louis
James

LAST
Gutierrez
Burd
Oprea
Khoussainov
O'Halloran
Reed
Orozco
Runyan
Ballejos
Brants
ABURTO
Booth
Bailey
Purohit
Andreasen
Chilton
Johnson
Naparstek
Viellion
Jones
Horwitz
Purohit
Bemis

LAST
Moldestad
Benitez
Celeste
Kalisz
Vraniak
Xu
Wise
Harpin
Lei
Aurich
Perez
Abraham
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AGE
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

TIME
00:18:39.97
00:18:46.73
00:20:28.84
00:21:19.49
00:21:28.74
00:21:29.08
00:21:47.44
00:21:47.93
00:21:50.39
00:22:21.97
00:22:26.53
00:23:17.33
00:24:15.81
00:24:40.90
00:24:47.36
00:24:59.14
00:25:32.52
00:25:37.14
00:25:57.27
00:26:55.04
00:27:00.22
00:27:18.57
00:28:06.57

TIME
00:19:35.54
00:19:41.45
00:20:03.36
00:20:24.23
00:20:49.18
00:22:55.83
00:23:51.91
00:24:18.01
00:24:21.80
00:24:34.79
00:24:44.00
00:25:23.13



